for General Contracting Services will 
be allowed to submit a bid. 
Estimated Contract Range : 
The District may award multiplecontracts 
through this solicitation. The initial value of 
each awarded contract may be increased 
to the maximum total dollar amount of 
nine million, sixty-five thousand dollars 
($9,065,000) at any time and as deemed 
necessary by the District.
Scope/Project : The general scope is to 
provide General Contracting Services 
on demand and District-Wide. Contractor 
shall provide all necessary labor, materials, 
tools, supplies, equipment, transportation,